
2025-26 CALENDAR2025-26 CALENDAR

DATE DAY HOLIDAY/EVENT ASC SCHEDULE

Sep 1 Mon Labor Day ASC Closed

Sep 17 Wed eLearning School’s Out Day 8 am–6 pm

Sep 22 Mon Erev Rosh Hashana (Eve)
No ASC (JCC closes 

at 3 pm)

Sep 23–24 Tue-Wed Rosh Hashana JCC/ASC Closed

Oct 1 Wed Erev Yom Kippur
No ASC (JCC closes 

at 3 pm)

Oct 2 Thu Yom Kippur JCC/ASC Closed

Oct 6 Mon Erev Sukkot (Eve)/Fall Break JCC/ASC Close 5 pm

Oct 7 Tue Sukkot JCC/ASC Closed

Oct 8–10 Wed–Fri Fall Break School’s Out Days 8 am–6 pm

Oct 13 Mon Erev Shemini Atzeret (Eve) JCC/ASC Close 5 pm

Oct 14 Thu Shemini Atzeret JCC/ASC Closed

Nov 4 Tue Election Day School’s Out Day 8 am–6 pm

Nov 24–25 Mon–Tue Thanksgiving Break 8 am–6 pm

Nov 26 Wed Day before Thanksgiving JCC/ASC Close 5 pm

Nov 27 Thu Thanksgiving JCC/ASC Closed

Nov 28 Fri Day after Thanksgiving ASC Closed

Dec 12 Fri JCC Staff Event No ASC (JCC closes 

at 3 pm)

Dec 22–23 Mon–Tue Winter Break School’s Out 8 am–6 pm

Dec 24 Wed Christmas Eve/Winter Break 8 am–3 pm

Dec 25–26 Thu–Fri Christmas Day and day after ASC Closed

Dec 29–30 Mon–Tue Winter Break School’s Out 8 am–6 pm

Dec 31 Wed New Year’s Eve/Winter Break 8 am–5 pm

Jan 1 (2026) Thu New Year’s Day ASC Closed

Jan 2, 5 Fri, Mon Winter Break School’s Out 8 am–6 pm

Jan 19 Mon MLK School’s Out Day 8 am–6 pm

Feb 13 Fri Weather Flex School’s Out 8 am–6 pm

Feb 16 Mon Presidents’ Day School’s Out 8 am–6 pm

Mar 4 Wed eLearning School’s Out Day 8 am–6 pm

Mar 30–31 Mon–Tue MSDWT Spring Break 8 am–6 pm

Apr 1 Wed Erev Passover (Eve)/Spr Brk 8 am–3 pm

Apr 2 Thu Passover 1st Day ASC Closed

Apr 3 Fri Passover 2nd Day/Spr Brk 8 am–6 pm

May 21 Thu Erev Shavuot (Eve) JCC/ASC Close 5 pm

May 22 Fri Shavuot JCC/ASC Closed


